Summer '25 Alevel Exam Timetable

Day Date Time Exam Board | Length
WEEK ONE
Wednesday | 14th May 25 AM Business Paper 1 AQA 2hrs
Friday 16th May AM Psychology Paper 1 AQA 2hrs
WEEKTWO
Monday 19th May 25 AM Sgcmlogy Paper 1 AQA 2hrs
PM Media Studies Paper 1 AQA 2hrs
Tuesday 20th May 25 AM Business Paper 2 AQA 2hrs
PM Further Maths Paper 1: Core Maths Edexcel 1hr30
Wednesday | 21st May 25 AM PS}/chology F"aper2 AQA 2hrs
PM English Lang/Lit Paper 1 OCR 1lhr
Thursday | 22nd May 25 PM Further Maths Paper 2: Core Maths Edexcel 1hr30
History Paper 1 AQA 2hrs 30
Friday 23rd May 25 AM Physics Paper 1 AQA 2hrs
Physical Education Paper 1 OCR 2hrs
WEEK THREE
Monday 2nd June 25 AM Drama and Theatre OCR 2hrs 15
AM Physical Education Paper 2 OCR 1hr
Sociology P 2 AQA 2h
Wednesday | 4thJune 25 .OCIO o8y ?per Q s
PM English Lang/Lit Paper 2 OCR 2hrs
Maths Paper 1 Edexcel 2hrs
Thursday | 5thJjune2s | PM Biology Paper 1 OCR | 2hrs1s
Media Studies Paper 2 AQA 2hrs
) Further Maths: Further Mechanics Edexcel 1hr30
Friday 6th June 25 PM -
History Paper 2 AQA 2hrs 30
WEEK FOUR
AM Physics Paper 2 AQA 2hrs
Monday 9th June 25 Psychology Paper 3 AQA 2hrs
PM Business Paper 3 AQA 2hrs
Tuesday 10th June 25 AM Chemistry Paper 1 AQA 2hrs
PM Drama and Theatre Paper 2 OCR 1hr45
Wednesday | 11thJune25( AM Computer Science Paper 1 OCR 2hrs 30
Thursday 12th June 25 PM Maths Paper 2 Edexcel 2hrs
AM Biology Paper 2 OCR 2hrs15
Friday 13th June English Lang/Lit Paper 3 OCR 2hrs
PM Sociology AQA 2hrs
WEEK FIVE
Monday 16thJune25| AM Chemistry Paper 2 AQA 2hrs
Physics P 3 AQA 2h
Tuesday | 17thJune25| AM _TYSICS Faper Q s
Physical Education Paper 3 OCR 1hr
AM Biology Paper 3 OCR 1hr 30
Wednesday | 18th June 25 Computer Science Paper 2 OCR 2hrs 30
PM Further Mathematics: Pure Mathematics 1 Edexcel 1hr30
Thursday | 19thJune 25 PM Maths Paper 3 Edexcel 2hrs
Friday 20thJune25| AM Chemistry Paper 3 AQA 2hrs




